HYDROSTATIC POWER STEERING UNIT
HYDRAULIC SPECIALIST32
Gear pump is one of the most common types of pumps for hydraulic fluid power applications. They carry
pressurized hydraulic fluid to drive actuator such as hydraulic cylinder and hydraulic motor, etc. As the gears
rotate they separate on the intake side of the pump, creating suction which is filled by fluid. The fluid is car-
ried by the gears to the discharge side of the pump, where the meshing of the gears displaces the fluid.
SINJIN PRECISION CO., LTD.
Gear Pump

SIP Series
Dimensions
Specifications
MODEL
DISPLACEMENT
(D)
MAX.
CONTINUOUS
PRESSURE(P)
Min.
speed
Max.
speed
L L1 LR
㎤/rev bar rpm rpm mm mm mm
SIP-119 11.9 250
600
2700
121.9 96.9 120.9
SIP-143 14.3 250 124.7 99.7 123.7
SIP-168 16.8 250 127.6 102.6 126.6
SIP-190 19 250 130.1 105.1 129.1
SIP-215 21.5 250 133 108 132
SIP-245 24.5 250
2500
136.5 111.5 135.5
SIP-265 26.5 250 138.8 113.8 137.8
SIP-277 27.7 250 140.2 115.2 139.2
SIP-306 30.6 250 143.6 118.6 142.6
SIP-320 32 250 2200 145.2 120.2 144.2
HYDROSTATIC POWER STEERING UNIT
HYDRAULIC SPECIALIST34
Code and specification
SIP 306 R U3 U1 - LB2 -P3 1

N
”
Specifications
MODEL
DISPLACEMENT
(D)
MAX.
CONTINUOUS
PRESSURE(P)
Min.
speed
Max.
speed
L L1 LL L2
㎤/rev bar rpm rpm mm mm mm mm
SMP20-048 4.8 250 600 3000 94.6 32.4
SMP20-060 6 250 600 3000 96.5 33.3
SMP20-083 8.3 250 600 3000 100 35.1
SMP20-113 11.3 250 600 3000 104.6 37.4
SMP20-140 14 250 500 3000 108.8 41
SMP20-160 16 250 500 3000 111.9 41
SMP20-180 18 200 500 3000 115 42.6
SMP20-200 20 200 500 3000 118 44.1
SMP20-215 21.5 200 500 3000 120.3 45.3
SMP20-252 25.2 170 500 2500 126 48.1
SMP20-302 30.2 130 500 2000 133.7 52
Dimensions
SINGLE PUMP
MULTIPLE PUMP
* DIMENSION EQUATION